
Generator Industrial Sales Team
Region Sales Manager Based Email Address Phone

| |                 Northern ID, Western MT, Northwestern WY Ken Nyholm MT kenn@twegen.com (406) 830.5728

||                  Central MT, Central WY Wade Barriger MT wade.barriger@twegen.com (406) 831.9322

||                  ND, Western SD, Eastern WY Jayson Pasch ND jayson.pasch@twegen.com (701) 330.9518

| |                 Northern MN James Kerschinske MN james.kerschinske@hmcragg.com (816) 441.2102

| |                 Southern MN Joe Loftsgaarden MN joe.loftsgaarden@hmcragg.com (612) 229.0990

||                  Iowa Jeff Christensen IA jeff.christensen@hmcragg.com (319) 440.5953

||          NE, Eastern SD, Western Iowa Mike Marcinek NE mike.marcinek@hmcragg.com (402) 619.0889

Generator Support Team
Role Contact Based Email Address Phone

Project Manager Rohan Yadlapati MN rohan.yadlapati@hmcragg.com (651) 783.2414

Project Manager Katie Lynch MN katie.lynch@hmcragg.com (952) 224.5482

Project Manager Stephanie Abelman MT stephaniem@twegen.com (406) 702.8975

Project Manager Mckenzie Campbell MT mckenzie.campbell@twegen.com (406) 702.8967

Technical Inside Sales Specialist Jason Quale MT jasonq@twegen.com (406) 702.8977

www.hmcragg.com    •    info@hmcragg.com     •     952.884.7775    •    800.672.7244
7490 Bush Lake Road, Edina, MN 55439

www.twegen.com    •    sales@twegen.com    •    406.245.4600    •    800.955.3795
636 Logan Lane, Billings, MT 59105


